

SAI RAJESWARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu

7.1.10	The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers	
QnM	administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.	
	1. The institutional Code of Conduct principles are displayed on the website	
	2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the institutional Code of Conduct principles	
	3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff	
	4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organized	

Note: The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5 MB. Hence the documents are made available in HEI website and links for the metric is given below.

Metric ID	Description	Link to Relevant Document
7.1.10 5	Document showing the Code of Conduct for students, teachers, governing body and administration as approved by the competent authority	

Tohava

Linagapuram (V), PRODDATUR, Y S R District – 516 362, A.P., Website: <u>http://www.srit.edu.in/</u>